

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/03/2016

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth Solicitation No : CO-00066 Job # : 08-2512

Contract No : CO-00066-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Olmos Basin Central Watershed Sewer Relief Line - C-3

Time And Date: November 2, 2016 at 2:00 PM

Price List						CO-00066	0066 - 1_IPR SOUTH CENTRAL LLC		CO-00066 - 2_INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES INC		CO-00066 - 3 SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00066	- 4 ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
	1 200	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			SY	\$12.00	2,500	\$30,000.00	\$10.00	2,500	\$25,000.00	\$10.00	2,500	\$25,000.00	\$15.00		\$37,500.00
	2 202.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRIME COAT APPLICATION. COMPLETE AND IN-PLACE	GAL	\$13.00	96	\$1,248.00		96	\$3,840.00	\$4.00	96	\$384.00	\$25.00		\$2,400.00
	3 203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT APPLICATION. COMPLETE AND IN-PLACE	GAL	\$13.00	48			48	\$720.00	\$4.00	48	\$192.00	\$25.00		\$1,200.00
	4 208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH)	SY	\$13.00	480	\$6,240.00	\$65.00	480	\$31,200.00	\$23.00	480	\$11,040.00	\$35.00	480	\$16,800.00
	5 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIXED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT "D" (2" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$38.00	480	\$18,240.00	\$60.00	480	\$28,800.00	\$14.00	480	\$6,720.00	\$35.00	480	\$16,800.00
	6 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$17,300.00	1	\$17,300.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00
	7 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$1.00	45	\$45.00	\$25.00	45	\$1,125.00	\$11.00	45	\$495.00	\$10.00	45	\$450.00
	8 540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN (SWPPP) AND EXECUTION	LS	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$8,400.00	1	\$8,400.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
	9 540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (SILT FENCE)	LF	\$6.00	45	\$270.00	\$15.00	45	\$675.00	\$25.00	45	\$1,125.00	\$25.00	45	\$1,125.00
	10 540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE/EXITS (INSTALL/REMOVE)	LS	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00		1	\$12,000.00	\$15,800.00	1	\$15,800.00	\$8,500.00		\$8,500.00
	11 801.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TREE AND LANDSCAPE PROTECTION	LS	\$500.00	1	\$500.00		1	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00
	12 854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			EA	\$1,025.00	3	****		3	\$2,250.00	\$600.00	3	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00		\$6,000.00
	13 854.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			LF	\$85.00	50			50	\$2,500.00	\$150.00	50	\$7,500.00	\$200.00		
	14 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			LS	\$82,000.00	1	\$82,000.00		1	\$100,000.00		1	\$100,000.00	\$150,000.00		\$150,000.00
	15 864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BY-PASS PUMPING (24-INCH DIAM. OR GREATER)	LS	\$475,000.00	1	\$475,000.00		1	\$500,000.00		1	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00		\$500,000.00
	16 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items				\$8.00	554	\$4,432.00		554	\$5,540.00	\$7.00	554	\$3,878.00	\$25.00		\$13,850.00
	17 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		18-INCH SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING BEFORE REHABILITATION	LF	\$10.00	1,716	\$17,160.00	\$10.00	1,716	\$17,160.00	\$7.00	1,716	\$12,012.00	\$25.00	1,716	\$42,900.00
	18 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		LINE "B" 24-INCH SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING (EXISTING SIPHON PIPE). INCLUSIVE OF DEWATERING AND DEPOSIT REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL	LF	\$60.00	88	\$5,280.00	\$80.00	88	\$7,040.00	\$79.00	88	\$6,952.00	\$250.00	88	\$22,000.00
	19 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		LINE "A" 42-INCH SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING (EXISTING SIPHON PIPE). INCLUSIVE OF DEWATERING AND DEPOSIT REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL	LF	\$75.00	100	\$7,500.00	\$160.00	100	\$16,000.00	\$158.00	100	\$15,800.00	\$700.00	100	\$70,000.00
:	20 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		54-INCH SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING BEFORE REHABILITATION	LF	\$60.00	1,953	\$117,180.00	\$30.00	1,953	\$58,590.00	\$23.00	1,953	\$44,919.00	\$50.00	1,953	\$97,650.00
	21 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15-INCH SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING POST REHABILITATION	LF	\$0.01	554	\$5.54	\$1.00	554	\$554.00	\$3.00	554	\$1,662.00	\$10.00	554	\$5,540.00
:	22 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		18-INCH SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING POST REHABILITATION	LF	\$0.01	1,716	\$17.16	\$1.00	1,716	\$1,716.00	\$3.00	1,716	\$5,148.00	\$10.00	1,716	\$17,160.00
:	23 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		54-INCH SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING POST REHABILITATION	LF	\$0.01	1,953	\$19.53	\$1.00	1,953	\$1,953.00	\$3.00	1,953	\$5,859.00	\$10.00	1,953	\$19,530.00
	24 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 15" OR 18" DIA. (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING UP TO 20 LF OF PIPE	EA	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$15,800.00	1	\$15,800.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
	25 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 15" OR 18" DIA. (ALL DEPTHS), EXTRA LENGTH	LF	\$325.00	15	\$4,875.00	\$350.00	15	\$5,250.00	\$530.00	15	\$7,950.00	\$500.00	15	\$7,500.00
:	26 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			EA	\$34,000.00	1	\$34,000.00		1	\$12,500.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00
:	27 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LF	\$1,100.00	10	\$11,000.00	\$525.00	10	\$5,250.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00		
	28 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00		1	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00
	29 851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ADJUSTING EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$1,100.00	16			16	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	16	\$51,200.00	\$6,500.00		
	30 910.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION	VF	\$320.00	164			164	\$32,800.00	\$300.00	164	\$49,200.00	\$400.00		\$65,600.00
;	31 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) SANITARY SEWER PIPE (STEAMWATER CURED) , 15" DIA. HOST PIPE	LF	\$40.00	554	\$22,160.00	\$75.00	554	\$41,550.00	\$160.00	554	\$88,640.00	\$135.00	554	\$74,790.00
	32 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) SANITARY SEWER PIPE (STEAMWATER CURED) , 18" DIA. HOST PIPE	LF	\$60.00	1,595	\$95,700.00	\$100.00	1,595	\$159,500.00	\$180.00	1,595	\$287,100.00	\$160.00	1,595	\$255,200.00
	33 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) SANITARY SEWER PIPE (STEAMWATER CURED) , 54" DIA. HOST PIPE	LF	\$330.00	1,953	\$644,490.00	\$410.00	1,953	\$800,730.00	\$480.00	1,953	\$937,440.00	\$425.00	1,953	\$830,025.00
	34 905.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) SANITARY SEWER PIPE (UV LIGHT CURED) , 15" DIA. HOST PIPE	LF	\$0.00	554	\$0.00	\$0.00	554	\$0.00	\$0.00	554	\$0.00	\$0.00	554	\$0.00
	35 905.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) SANITARY SEWER PIPE (UV LIGHT CURED) , 18" DIA. HOST PIPE	LF	\$0.00	1,595	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,595	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,595	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,595	\$0.00
;	36 905.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) SANITARY SEWER PIPE (UV LIGHT CURED) , 54" DIA. HOST PIPE	LF	\$0.00	1,953	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,953	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,953	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,953	\$0.00
	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION - THIS ITEM INCLUDES PROJECT MOVE-IN AND MOVE-OUT OF PERSONNEL AND EQUIPMENT, AND SHALL INCLUDE FURNISHING ALL LABOR, MATERIALS, TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT AND INCIDENTALS REQURIED TO MOBILIZE, DEMOBILIZE, BOND AND INSURE THE WORK FOR THE PROJECT IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, COMPLETE IN PLACE. MAXIMUM OF 10% OF ITEMS 1-33 (STEAMWATER-CURED) OR ITEMS 1-30, 34-36 (UV-CURED).	LS	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$190,000.00	1	\$190,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00
;	38 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARATION OF RIGHT-OF-WAY. MAXIMUM OF 5% OF ITEMS 1-33 (STEAMWATER-CURED) OR ITEMS 1-30, 34-36 (UV-CURED).	LS	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00
:	39 100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOB/REMOB	EA	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	2	\$50,000.00
	40 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		DAILY BYPASS RENTAL EQUIPMENT (INTERMEDIATE DEMOB/REMOB)	MD	\$7,000.00	10	\$70,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	10	\$20,000.00	\$2,500.00	10	\$25,000.00
	41 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		DAILY FUEL (INTERMEDIATE DEMOB/REMOB)	MD	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$250.00	10	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	10	\$25,000.00
	42 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		DAILY MANNING OF THE BYPASS PUMPS (INTERMEDIATE DEMOB/REMOB)	MD	\$2,000.00	10	\$20,000.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00		10	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	10	\$25,000.00
					Total			\$2,132,891.23			\$2,238,343.00			\$2,560,316.00			\$2,897,520.00
Calendar Days To Complete: 180																	



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/03/2016

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth Solicitation No : CO-00066 Job # : 08-2512

Contract No : CO-00066-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Olmos Basin Central Watershed Sewer Relief Line - C-3

Time And Date: November 2, 2016 at 2:00 PM

Price List					CO-00066 - 5_	Lanzo Trenchles	ss Technologies South	CO-00066 - 6_Layne Inliner			
Line No Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description		Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price			
1 200	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	30V Item	FLEXIBLE BASE, 4-INCH COMPACTED DEPTH	Unit SY	\$104.00	2,500	\$260,000.00	\$30.00	2,500	\$75,000.00	
2 202.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRIME COAT APPLICATION. COMPLETE AND IN-PLACE	GAL	\$52.00	96	\$4,992.00	\$25.00	96	\$2,400.00	
3 203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT APPLICATION. COMPLETE AND IN-PLACE	GAL	\$26.00	48	\$1,248.00	\$25.00	48	\$1,200.00	
4 208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE	SY	\$65.00	480	\$31,200.00		480	\$12,960.00	
			ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH)								
5 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIXED ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT "D" (2" COMPACTED DEPTH)	SY	\$84.50	480	\$40,560.00		480	\$48,000.00	
6 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$7,150.00	1	\$7,150.00		1	\$48,000.00	
7 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$13.00	45	\$585.00	\$15.00	45	\$675.00	
8 540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN (SWPPP) AND EXECUTION	LS	\$10,400.00	1	\$10,400.00		1	\$15,000.00	
9 540 10 540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (SILT FENCE) CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE/EXITS (INSTALL/REMOVE)	LS	\$13.00 \$52,000.00	45	\$585.00 \$52,000.00	\$3.00 \$8,000.00	45	\$135.00 \$8,000.00	
11 801.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TREE AND LANDSCAPE PROTECTION	LS	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00		1	\$36,000.0	
12 854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALLATION OF TWO-WAY CLEANOUT	EA	\$1,300.00	3	\$3,900.00		3	\$4,500.00	
13 854.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SERVICE LATERALS	LF	\$325.00	50	\$16,250.00	\$1,500.00	50	\$8,250.0	
14 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BY-PASS PUMPING (LESS THAN 24-INCH DIAM.)	LS	\$123,909.50	1	\$123,909.50		1	\$168,000.00	
15 864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BY-PASS PUMPING (24-INCH DIAM. OR GREATER)	LS	\$480,798.50	1	\$480,798.50		1	\$450,000.00	
16 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15-INCH SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING BEFORE REHABILITATION		\$5.42	554	\$3,002.68	\$8.00	554	\$4,432.0	
10 000	Contrar carmary cower Bia nome		TO MOTO SHIP IN SELECTION OF SE		40.12	001	ψ0,002.00	\$0.00	00.	ψ1,102.01	
17 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		18-INCH SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING BEFORE REHABILITATION	LF	\$5.95	1,716	\$10,210.20	\$9.00	1,716	\$15,444.00	
18 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		LINE "B" 24-INCH SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING (EXISTING SIPHON PIPE). INCLUSIVE OF DEWATERING AND DEPOSIT REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL	LF	\$96.10	88	\$8,456.80	\$150.00	88	\$13,200.00	
19 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		LINE "A" 42-INCH SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING (EXISTING SIPHON PIPE). INCLUSIVE OF DEWATERING AND DEPOSIT REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL	LF	\$239.37	100	\$23,937.00	\$250.00	100	\$25,000.00	
20 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		54-INCH SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING BEFORE REHABILITATION	LF	\$7.47	1,953	\$14,588.91	\$55.00	1,953	\$107,415.00	
21 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15-INCH SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING POST REHABILITATION	LF	\$5.54	554	\$3,069.16	\$8.00	554	\$4,432.0	
22 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		18-INCH SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING POST REHABILITATION	LF	\$5.54	1,716	\$9,506.64	\$8.00	1,716	\$13,728.00	
23 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		54-INCH SANITARY SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING POST REHABILITATION	LF	\$5.54	1,953	\$10,819.62	\$12.00	1,953	\$23,436.00	
24 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 15" OR 18" DIA. (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING UP TO 20 LF OF PIPE	EA	\$4,550.00	1	\$4,550.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.0	
25 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 15" OR 18" DIA. (ALL DEPTHS), EXTRA LENGTH	LF	\$195.00	15	\$2,925.00	\$1,500.00	15	\$22,500.0	
26 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 54" DIA. (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING UP TO 20 LF OF PIPE	EA	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0	
27 1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 54" DIA. (ALL DEPTHS), EXTRA LENGTH	LF	\$325.00	10	\$3,250.00	\$2,500.00	10	\$25,000.00	
28 1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		LATERAL RECONNECTION	EA	\$814.40	1	\$814.40	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	
29 851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ADJUSTING EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$1,300.00	16	\$20,800.00	\$4,000.00	16	\$64,000.0	
30 910.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION	VF	\$357.50	164	\$58,630.00	\$500.00	164	\$82,000.0	
31 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) SANITARY SEWER PIPE (STEAMWATER CURED) , 15" DIA. HOST PIPE	LF	\$49.48	554	\$27,411.92	\$140.00	554	\$77,560.0	
32 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) SANITARY SEWER PIPE (STEAMWATER CURED) , 18" DIA. HOST PIPE	LF	\$60.00	1,595	\$95,700.00	\$160.00	1,595	\$255,200.0	
33 901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items			LF	\$460.00	1,953	\$898,380.00	\$430.00	1,953	\$839,790.0	
34 905.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) SANITARY SEWER PIPE (UV LIGHT CURED) , 15" DIA. HOST PIPE	LF	\$0.00	554	\$0.00	\$0.00	554	\$0.0	
35 905.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) SANITARY SEWER PIPE (UV LIGHT CURED) , 18" DIA.	LF	\$0.00	1,595	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,595	\$0.0	
36 905.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOST PIPE CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE (CIPP) SANITARY SEWER PIPE (UV LIGHT CURED) , 54" DIA.	LF	\$0.00	1,953	\$0.00	\$0.00	1,953	\$0.0	
37 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOST PIPE MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION - THIS ITEM INCLUDES PROJECT MOVE-IN AND MOVE-OUT OF PERSONNEL AND EQUIPMENT, AND SHALL INCLUDE FURNISHING ALL LABOR, MATERIALS, TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT AND INCIDENTALS REQURIED TO MOBILIZE, DEMOBILIZE, BOND AND INSURE THE WORK FOR THE PROJECT IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, COMPLETE IN PLACE. MAXIMUM OF 10% OF ITEMS 1-33 (STEAMWATER-CURED) OR ITEMS 1-30, 34-36 (UV-CURED).	LS	\$224,908.83	1	\$224,908.83	\$275,000.00	1	\$275,000.0	
38 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARATION OF RIGHT-OF-WAY. MAXIMUM OF 5% OF ITEMS 1-33 (STEAMWATER-CURED) OR ITEMS 1-30, 34-36 (UV-CURED).	LS	\$112,451.41	1	\$112,451.41		1	\$125,000.0	
39 100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOB/REMOB	EA	\$9,373.33	2	\$18,746.66		2	\$20,000.0	
40 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		DAILY BYPASS RENTAL EQUIPMENT (INTERMEDIATE DEMOB/REMOB)	MD	\$35,000.00	10	\$350,000.00	\$2,000.00	10	\$20,000.0	
41 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		DAILY FUEL (INTERMEDIATE DEMOB/REMOB)	MD	\$2,500.00	10	\$25,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.0	
42 864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		DAILY MANNING OF THE BYPASS PUMPS (INTERMEDIATE DEMOB/REMOB)	MD	\$1,500.00	10	\$15,000.00		10	\$20,000.00	
Colondor Davo To Commission 400				Total			\$2,995,237.23			\$2,998,757.00	
Calendar Days To Complete : 180											